SHANAHAN

BRYAN BROWN |Actor

FILM

Year Production/Character Director Company

2019 PALM BEACH Rachel Ward Soapbox Industries
Frank

2018 PETER RABBIT Will Gluck Columbia Pictures
Peter’s Father (voice)

2016 SWEET COUNTRY Warwick Thornton Sweet Country Films
Sergent Fletcher

2016 AUSTRALIA DAY Kriv Stenders Hoodlum Entertainment
Terry

2015 RED DOG: TRUE BLUE Kriv Stenders Woss Group Film
Grandpa Productions

2014 THE LIGHT BETWEEN OCEANS Derek Cianfrance LBO Productions Pty Ltd
Septimus Potts

2014 GODS OF EGYPT Alex Proyas Lionsgate
Osiris

2013 KILL ME THREE TIMES Kriv Stenders Cargo Entertainment
Bruce Jones

2010 LOVE BIRDS Paul Murphy General Film Co
Dr Buster

2010 LIMBO Maria Sodahl SF Norge A/S
Daniel
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2009

2008

2008

2008

2004

2002

2001

2000

1999

1999

1999

1996

1992

1991

1991

1990

1988

1988

BEAUTIFUL KATE
Bruce

AUSTRALIA
King Carney

CACTUS
Jack

DEAN SPANLEY
Wrather

ALONG CAME POLLY
Leland Van Lew

DIRTY DEEDS
Barry Ryan

STYX
Art

RISK
John Kriesky

GRIZZLY FALLS
Tyrone Bankston

TWO HANDS
Pando

DEAR CLAUDIA
Walter Burton

DEAD HEART
Ray Lorkin

BLAME IT ON THE BELLBOY

SHANAHAN

Rachel Ward
Baz Luhrmann
Jasmine Yuen
Toa Fraser
John Hamburg
David Caesar
Alex Wright
Alan White
Stewart Raffill
Gregor Jordan
Chris Cudlipp
Nick Parsons

Mark Herman

Mike Lawton/Charlton Black

F/X 2
Roland 'Rollie’ Tyler

SWEET TALKER
Harry Reynolds

PRISONERS OF THE SUN

(aka BLOOD OATH)
Captain Cooper

GORILLAS IN THE MIST

Bob Campbell

COCKTAIL
Doug Coughlin
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Richard Franklin

Michael Jenkins

Stephen Wallace

Michael Apted

Roger Donaldson

New Town Films

20 Century Fox

Open Space Films & New Town

Films

New Zealand Film Commission

Jersey Film

New Town Films

Film Afrika Worldwide

Macgowan and Beneficiary

Films

Macgowan and Beneficiary
Films

Meridian Film

Australian Film Finance
Corporation

New Town Films
Hollywood Pictures
Orian Pictures

New Town Films

Village Roadshow Pictures

Universal Pictures

Touchstone Productions



1987

1986

1986

1985

1985

1984

1984

1982

1981

1980

1980

1979

1979

1979

1978

1978

1978

THE UMBRELLA WOMAN
(aka THE GOOD WIFE)
Sonny Hills

TAI-PAN
Dirk Struan

F/X
Roland “Rolli” Tyler

REBEL
Tiger

THE EMPTY BEACH
Cliff Hardy

BONES
David Parker

GIVE MY REGARDS TO
BROADSTREET
Steve

FAR EAST
Morgan Keefe

WINTER OF OUR DREAMS
Rob

BLOOD MONEY
Brian Shields

STIR
China Jackson

BREAKER MORANT
Lt. Peter Handcock

CATHY’S CHILD
Paul Nicholson

THE ODD ANGRY SHOT
Rogers

THE IRISHMAN
Eric Haywood

MONEY MOVERS
Brian Jackson

NEWSFRONT
Geoff
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SHANAHAN

Ken Cameron

Daryl Duke

Robert Mandel

Michael Jenkins

Chris Thomson

Jim Goddard

Peter Webb

John Duigan

John Duigan

Christopher Fitchett

Stephen Wallace

Bruce Beresford

Donald Crombie

Tom Jeffrey

Donald Crombie

Bruce Beresford

Phillip Noyce

Laughing Kookaburra
Productions

De Laurentiis Entertainment

Orion Pictures

Village Roadshow

Aus. Independent

Moving Picture Co

20" Century Fox

Alfred Road Films

Alfred Road Films

Australian Film Commission

New South Wales Film
Corporation

Australian Film Commission

CB Films

Samson Productions

Forest Home Films

South Australian Film Corp.

Palm Beach Pictures



SHANAHAN

TELEVISION
Year Production/Character Director Company
2020 BLOOM: SEASON 2 Various Playmaker Media
Ray Reed
2019 HUNGRY GHOSTS Shawn Seet Matchbox Pictures
Neil Stockton
2019 BLOOM: SEASON 1 Various Playmaker Media
Ray Reed
2015 LET'S TALK ABOUT Matilda Brown New Town Films
Barry Hardliner
2014 DEADLINE GALLIPOLI Michael Rymer Matchbox Pictures
William Bridges
2014 LESSONS FROM THE GRAVE Matilda Brown New Town Films
Dad
2013 OLD SCHOOL Gregor Jordan Matchbox Pictures
Lennie
2012 BETTER MAN Khoa Doh Fremantle Media & Bravado
Lex Lasry Productions
2012 AN ACCIDENTAL SOLDIER Rachel Ward Silent Parts Production Pty Ltd
Foster
2013 THE DARKSIDE Warrick Thornton Scarlett Pictures
Graham
2011/12  THE GOOD WIFE Various CBS
Jack
2007 MURDER IN THE OUTBACK Tony Tilse Film Finance
Rex Wilde
2000 ON THE BEACH Russell Mulcahy Coote Hayes Productions
Dr Julian Osborne
1987 THE SHIRALEE George Ogilvie The South Australian Film Corp
McCauley
1983 THE THORN BIRDS Daryl Duke David Wolper-Stan Margulies
Luke O’Neill Productions
1981 A TOWN LIKE ALICE Daniel Stevens Mariner Fllms

Joe Harman
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SHANAHAN

THEATRE

Year Production/Character Director Company

Australia

2013-14 TRAVELLING NORTH Andrew Upton Sydney Theatre Company
Frank

2011 ZEBRA Lee Lewis Sydney Theatre Company
Jimmy

1992 RAINDANCERS Rodney Fisher Sydney Theatre Company
Dan

1980 BACKYARD Nimrod Theatre

1976 HERE COMES THE N**#*** Black Theatre
Pub Theatres — a principal in this
Project

1975 THE RAINMAKER Queensland Theatre Company
Starbuck

England

1974 Two seasons of repertory at Timothy West
Billingham

1974 THE TEMPEST Peter Hall National Theatre
SPRING AWAKENING Bill Bryden

ROMEO AND JULIETTE

AWARDS AND NOMINATIONS

Year Award/Nomination Production
2018 Longford Lyell Award
2012 Cinefest Oz Screen Legend Award
2012 PBS USA Pioneer of Television Award
2011 If Magazine Living Legend Award
2005 Awarded Member of the Order of Australia (AM)

for his services to the Australian Film Industry
1999 Winner A.F.I Award for Best Actor in a Supporting Role TWO HANDS
1989 Winner Logie Award for the Best Actor in a Mini Series THE SHIRALEE
1989 Winner Logie Award Hall of Fame
1987 Nominated A.F.l Award for Best Actor in a Lead Role UMBRELLA WOMAN
1985 Nominated A.F.l. Award Best Supporting Actor REBEL
1983 Nominated Emmys U.S. Best Supporting Actor THE THORN BIRDS
1983 Nominated Golden Globe Awards U.S. Best Supporting Actor THE THORN BIRDS
1981 Winner Logies for the Best Actor A TOWN LIKE ALICE
1980 Winner A.F.l. Award for Best Actor in Supporting Role BREAKER MORANT
1980 Nominated for Best Actor in a Lead Role STIR

Shanahan Management Pty Ltd
PO Box 1509 Darlinghurst NSW 1300 Australia ABN 46 001 117 728

Telephone 61 2 8202 1800 Facsimile 61 2 8202 1801 admin@shanahan.com.au



