

BRYAN BROWN | Actor

FII M

FILM			
Year	Production/Character	Director	Company
2019	PALM BEACH Frank	Rachel Ward	Soapbox Industries
2018	PETER RABBIT Peter's Father (voice)	Will Gluck	Columbia Pictures
2016	SWEET COUNTRY Sergent Fletcher	Warwick Thornton	Sweet Country Films
2016	AUSTRALIA DAY Terry	Kriv Stenders	Hoodlum Entertainment
2015	RED DOG: TRUE BLUE Grandpa	Kriv Stenders	Woss Group Film Productions
2014	THE LIGHT BETWEEN OCEANS Septimus Potts	Derek Cianfrance	LBO Productions Pty Ltd
2014	GODS OF EGYPT Osiris	Alex Proyas	Lionsgate
2013	KILL ME THREE TIMES Bruce Jones	Kriv Stenders	Cargo Entertainment
2010	LOVE BIRDS Dr Buster	Paul Murphy	General Film Co
2010	LIMBO Daniel	Maria Sodahl	SF Norge A/S

	911	,	
2009	BEAUTIFUL KATE Bruce	Rachel Ward	New Town Films
2008	AUSTRALIA King Carney	Baz Luhrmann	20 th Century Fox
2008	CACTUS Jack	Jasmine Yuen	Open Space Films & New Town Films
2008	DEAN SPANLEY Wrather	Toa Fraser	New Zealand Film Commission
2004	ALONG CAME POLLY Leland Van Lew	John Hamburg	Jersey Film
2002	DIRTY DEEDS Barry Ryan	David Caesar	New Town Films
2001	STYX Art	Alex Wright	Film Afrika Worldwide
2000	RISK John Kriesky	Alan White	Macgowan and Beneficiary Films
1999	GRIZZLY FALLS Tyrone Bankston	Stewart Raffill	Macgowan and Beneficiary Films
1999	TWO HANDS Pando	Gregor Jordan	Meridian Film
1999	DEAR CLAUDIA Walter Burton	Chris Cudlipp	Australian Film Finance Corporation
1996	DEAD HEART Ray Lorkin	Nick Parsons	New Town Films
1992	BLAME IT ON THE BELLBOY Mike Lawton/Charlton Black	Mark Herman	Hollywood Pictures
1991	F/X 2 Roland 'Rollie' Tyler	Richard Franklin	Orian Pictures
1991	SWEET TALKER Harry Reynolds	Michael Jenkins	New Town Films
1990	PRISONERS OF THE SUN (aka BLOOD OATH) Captain Cooper	Stephen Wallace	Village Roadshow Pictures
1988	GORILLAS IN THE MIST Bob Campbell	Michael Apted	Universal Pictures
1988	COCKTAIL Doug Coughlin	Roger Donaldson	Touchstone Productions

	311	AIIAIIAII	
1987	THE UMBRELLA WOMAN (aka THE GOOD WIFE) Sonny Hills	Ken Cameron	Laughing Kookaburra Productions
1986	TAI-PAN Dirk Struan	Daryl Duke	De Laurentiis Entertainment
1986	F/X Roland "Rolli" Tyler	Robert Mandel	Orion Pictures
1985	REBEL Tiger	Michael Jenkins	Village Roadshow
1985	THE EMPTY BEACH Cliff Hardy	Chris Thomson	Aus. Independent
1984	BONES David Parker	Jim Goddard	Moving Picture Co
1984	GIVE MY REGARDS TO BROADSTREET Steve	Peter Webb	20 th Century Fox
1982	FAR EAST Morgan Keefe	John Duigan	Alfred Road Films
1981	WINTER OF OUR DREAMS Rob	John Duigan	Alfred Road Films
1980	BLOOD MONEY Brian Shields	Christopher Fitchett	Australian Film Commission
1980	STIR China Jackson	Stephen Wallace	New South Wales Film Corporation
1979	BREAKER MORANT Lt. Peter Handcock	Bruce Beresford	Australian Film Commission
1979	CATHY'S CHILD Paul Nicholson	Donald Crombie	CB Films
1979	THE ODD ANGRY SHOT Rogers	Tom Jeffrey	Samson Productions
1978	THE IRISHMAN Eric Haywood	Donald Crombie	Forest Home Films
1978	MONEY MOVERS Brian Jackson	Bruce Beresford	South Australian Film Corp.
1978	NEWSFRONT Geoff	Phillip Noyce	Palm Beach Pictures

TELEVISION

Year	Production/Character	Director	Company
2020	BLOOM: SEASON 2 Ray Reed	Various	Playmaker Media
2019	HUNGRY GHOSTS Neil Stockton	Shawn Seet	Matchbox Pictures
2019	BLOOM: SEASON 1 Ray Reed	Various	Playmaker Media
2015	LET'S TALK ABOUT Barry Hardliner	Matilda Brown	New Town Films
2014	DEADLINE GALLIPOLI William Bridges	Michael Rymer	Matchbox Pictures
2014	LESSONS FROM THE GRAVE Dad	Matilda Brown	New Town Films
2013	OLD SCHOOL Lennie	Gregor Jordan	Matchbox Pictures
2012	BETTER MAN Lex Lasry	Khoa Doh	Fremantle Media & Bravado Productions
2012	AN ACCIDENTAL SOLDIER Foster	Rachel Ward	Silent Parts Production Pty Ltd
2013	THE DARKSIDE Graham	Warrick Thornton	Scarlett Pictures
2011/12	THE GOOD WIFE Jack	Various	CBS
2007	MURDER IN THE OUTBACK Rex Wilde	Tony Tilse	Film Finance
2000	ON THE BEACH Dr Julian Osborne	Russell Mulcahy	Coote Hayes Productions
1987	THE SHIRALEE McCauley	George Ogilvie	The South Australian Film Corp
1983	THE THORN BIRDS Luke O'Neill	Daryl Duke	David Wolper-Stan Margulies Productions
1981	A TOWN LIKE ALICE Joe Harman	Daniel Stevens	Mariner Films

Year	Production/Character	Director	Company
Australia			
2013-14	TRAVELLING NORTH Frank	Andrew Upton	Sydney Theatre Company
2011	ZEBRA Jimmy	Lee Lewis	Sydney Theatre Company
1992	RAINDANCERS Dan	Rodney Fisher	Sydney Theatre Company
1980	BACKYARD		Nimrod Theatre
1976	HERE COMES THE N**** Pub Theatres – a principal in this Project		Black Theatre
1975	THE RAINMAKER Starbuck		Queensland Theatre Company
England			
1974	Two seasons of repertory at Billingham	Timothy West	
1974	THE TEMPEST	Peter Hall	National Theatre
	SPRING AWAKENING	Bill Bryden	
	ROMEO AND JULIETTE		

AWARDS AND NOMINATIONS

Year	Award/Nomination	Production
2018	Longford Lyell Award	
2012	Cinefest Oz Screen Legend Award	
2012	PBS USA Pioneer of Television Award	
2011	If Magazine Living Legend Award	
2005	Awarded Member of the Order of Australia (AM)	
	for his services to the Australian Film Industry	
1999	Winner A.F.I Award for Best Actor in a Supporting Role	TWO HANDS
1989	Winner Logie Award for the Best Actor in a Mini Series	THE SHIRALEE
1989	Winner Logie Award Hall of Fame	
1987	Nominated A.F.I Award for Best Actor in a Lead Role	UMBRELLA WOMAN
1985	Nominated A.F.I. Award Best Supporting Actor REBEL	
1983	Nominated Emmys U.S. Best Supporting Actor	THE THORN BIRDS
1983	Nominated Golden Globe Awards U.S. Best Supporting Actor	THE THORN BIRDS
1981	Winner Logies for the Best Actor	A TOWN LIKE ALICE
1980	Winner A.F.I. Award for Best Actor in Supporting Role	BREAKER MORANT
1980	Nominated for Best Actor in a Lead Role STIR	